   EKI-5626C/I-PN     EKI-5629C/I-PN
Introduction
Features
 16 Fast Ethernet ports + 2 Gigabit Copper/SFP combo ports (EKI-
5626C/I-PN) & 8 Fast Ethernet ports + 2 Gigabit Copper/SFP combo ports (EKI-
5629C/I-PN)
 Entry-Level Managed Switch
 IXM function enables fast deployment

 Protocols IPV6, LLDP, PROFINET, Media
Redundancy Protocol
Ordering Information
 EKI-5626C-PN-AE 16 + 2G Combo ports entry-level managed switch support
PROFINET
 EKI-5626CI-PN-AE 16 + 2G Combo ports
entry-level managed switch support PROFINET w/wide temp.
 EKI-5629C-PN-AE 8 + 2G Combo ports entry-level managed switch support
PROFINET
 EKI-5629CI-PN-AE 8 + 2G Combo ports
entry-level managed switch support PROFINET w/wide temp.
30.9 12.5
[1.215] [0.492]
1